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boncurs ,

Lo¢c lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

Anghelescu C-tin Cosmi

+040.952.53,3
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Data

Imbarcare

Ora
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17235234
17:35:40
17:35:47
1723551
17:3%:256
17:36:04
17:36:09
J7s3A8s 1R
171236220
17:36:26
17:36:39
17:36:45
17:36:56
17:37:0]
17:37:08
I F=37 =13
17:37:218
17:37:24
17537329
172537235
Y 37240
1723747
17237352

Comisia control

Dlstanta -
Cod columbofll 05023 747298
Latitudine ¢ +045.17.35,1
Ceas Atomic : 09.05.24 17:35:30 GPS
Ceas BENZING : 09.05.24 17:35:30 +000
Bincronizare : 09.05.24 17:35:30 GPS+
Por. imbarcati: 023
Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
; are |senzor
D01 RO 23 2011664 M|ABPA |DA6C8ACS
D02 RO 23 2036407 M|GUT |DA67F809
03 RO 23.2011663 M|SZ DAG67FABF
D&l RO ~"23 12998654 M|SZ DA67F936
05 RO =~ 23 2011665  M|SZPA|DA67F939
06 RO . 222 20157118 M|GTPA |DAG67F9AF
07 RO - 23 2011654 M|SZ DA6C8ACS
08 RO =~ ‘23 730489 M{RSZ |DA67F78F
§09 RO 23 922962 M|AB DA6CS8AEE
D101 RO ' 21 2013226 M|AB |DAS7F87D
g11 . RO 23 1251753  F|ABPA|DAG67F8ASL
p121 RO 20 425258 F.|MMPA |DAG67F7CB
D131 RO:. 22 442734 F|8Z |DA67F7IDC
D14].. RO ~ 23 2011661 F|SZPA|DAG7F7AE
il RO 23 20116856 F|AB DAG67F896
g16 RO .. 23 1251752 F|SZ DA67FC18
D17| RO " 232011658 P|BZ |DAG7FECE
B18 RO .. 28 81514 F|SZPA|DBO7651A
D19 RO " 22 70303 . FIAB |DASTF91TF
D20 RO 23 2011655 F|AB DAG67F966
D21 RO - 23 2011662 F|AB DAG67F851
D22 RO 23 2011651 F|RSZ |DA67FC90
D23 RO 22 445853 F|SZ DBO7C4A9
]
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igillare

ok RO=04 30
.- BENZING 48900386 SW-4.6 HW-3.1
BENZING
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Cod

concurs

- 018107

EXpress

Serie ceas
Autorizare
G 2

242262
80006543




